3-vietigs divans - Basel (Izvelkams)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

208

100
130/180
95

43

50
Izvelkams
Balta
Balta
Alkantara
Koka

549,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem

7893-1270924
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